

Рейтинговая таблица
результатов участников городской олимпиады 
учащихся 4 классов по русскому языку 14 марта 2017 год

4 класс
	№
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	ОУ
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	Итого
	Тип диплома

	
	
	
	
	
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	55б.
	

	1.
	Швец 
	Анастасия 
	Игоревна
	МБОУ СШ № 9
	1
	5
	5
	4
	3
	3
	5
	3
	5
	4
	5
	43 б.
	победитель

	2.
	Сергиенко
	Татьяна
	Сергеевна
	МБОУ СШ № 2
	1
	4
	3
	4
	1
	3
	4
	5
	5
	3
	5
	38 б.
	призёр

	3.
	Кондратенко
	Ольга
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СШ № 3
	0
	4
	5
	3
	3
	1
	3
	5
	5
	3
	4
	36 б.
	призёр

	4.
	Балюк
	Дарья
	Александровна
	МБОУ СШ № 2
	0
	5
	4
	5
	3
	2
	4
	3
	3
	0
	5
	34 б.
	

	5.
	Осипова
	Мария
	Михайловна
	МБОУ СШ № 2
	0
	3
	4
	4
	3
	1
	4
	3
	5
	1
	4
	32 б.
	

	6.
	Смольянова
	Алина
	Дмитриевна
	МБОУ СШ № 9
	0
	5
	2
	4
	2
	1
	4
	3
	4
	1
	5
	31 б.
	

	7.
	Балашов
	Иван
	Сергеевич
	МБОУ СШ № 9
	0
	5
	4
	2
	2
	2
	4
	5
	0
	3
	4
	31 б.
	

	8.
	Киричёк
	Влада
	Андреевна
	МБОУ СШ № 3
	0
	5
	2
	5
	1
	2
	4
	3
	2
	2
	4
	30 б.
	

	9.
	Бажутина
	Анна
	Анатольевна
	МБОУ СШ № 1
	0
	2
	4
	4
	2
	1
	3
	0
	5
	3
	4
	28 б.
	

	10.
	Ященко
	Максим
	Федорович
	МБОУ СШ № 1
	0
	4
	2
	4
	0
	1
	3
	3
	0
	4
	0
	21 б.
	

	11.
	Правилова
	Мария
	Максимовна
	МБОУ СШ № 3
	1
	5
	3
	2
	3
	0
	3
	1
	0
	0
	3
	21 б.
	

	12.
	Нечаева
	Анна
	Алексеевна
	МБОУ СШ № 2
	1
	3
	4
	2
	1
	1
	3
	1
	0
	0
	5
	21 б.
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